
REGIONAL DATE SITE DIRECTOR CONTACT EMAIL
1A EAST 10-May Northside (Pinetown) Debbie Bryant debra.bryant@dedea.edu
1A MIDEAST 10-May Pender High School Bevin Stokes bevin_stokes@pender.k12.nc.us
1A MIDWEST 10-May North Stokes High Schol Rodney King rodney.king@stokes.k12.nc.us
1A WEST 9-May Montreat  College Ian Roper iroper@swainmail.org

2A EAST 9-May Kinston High School Crystal Bryant cbryant@lenoir.k12.nc.us 
2A MIDEAST 9-May Heide Trask High School Victoria Evans victoria_evans@pender.k12.nc.us 
2A MIDWEST 10-May High Point Athletic Comoplex Ty Mathis dtmathis24@gmail.com
2A WEST 9-May East Burke High School Joshua Martin joshuamartin@burke.k12.nc.us   

3A EAST 10-May Hunt High School Stephen Boyette Stephen.Boyette@wilsonschoolsnc.net
3A MIDEAST 9-May UNC-Pembroke Michael Ferguson mferg50@live.com
3A MIDWEST 10-May Jay M. Robinson  Patrick Helm Patrick.Helm@cabarrus.k12.nc.us 
3A WEST 10-May North Iredell High School Zachary Millsaps Zachary_millsaps@iss.k12.nc.us

Odell Williams owilliams@burke.k12.nc.us 

4A EAST 10-May Willow Spring High School Mike Dunphy mdunphy@wcpss.net 
4A MIDEAST 10-May Green Hope High School Robbie St. John wstjohn@wcpss.net

jgardiner@wcpss.net 
jfross@wcpss.net

4A MIDWEST 10-May Cuthbertson Dustin Allen Dustin.Allen@ucps.k12.nc.us 
4A WEST 10-May Ballantyne Ridge High School Drew Ward drew1.ward@cms.k12.nc.us
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